L06000/04710

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
		·			

Office Use Only



500081017145

10/26/06--01013--010 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se			
SUBJECT: <u>IV</u> on	Luv Entertainmen		
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Shane Co	guhoun	
	(Name of Person)	6 00 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	Won Luv Ente	Firm/Company)	DIVISION OF CORPORATION 1:26
	420 N. Dean	Ad Apt 218	26 PM 1:26
			26
	Auburn, Alabar (City	na 36 <i>830</i>	
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Shane (Colquhoun	at (407) 970 – (Area Code & Daytime T	7656
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	,	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation	558

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Q Neg
	L.L.C Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.")
Won Luv Entertainment	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Technipally of their aboveviation (Elec, of Elec.)
ARTICLE II - Address:	الاريخ ســــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5349 Broken pine CIR. OClando, FL 32818	420 N. Dean Rd Apt 218 Auburn, Acabama 36830
OClando, FL 32818	Auburn, Alabama 36830
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office & Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Share Cala	
Shane Colo	unoun
5349 Broken	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Orlando	<u>FL 32818</u> nd Zip
City, State, ar	nd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	ccept service of process for the above stated limited
	nis certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as regist	tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Alare (alguliana Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		Shane Colouhoun 420 N. Oban Rd Ape 218 Ayburn, AC 36830	- - -
	· ·		, 06 OCT
	<u>.</u>		26 rn
			- (
(Use attachmen	at if necessary)		- 1
LE V: Effective ffective date is l	e date, if other than the daisted, the date must be s	ate of filing: (OPTIC pecific and cannot be more than five business	
LE V: Effective ffective date is l	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIC	- ONA
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s date of filing.) IGNATURE:	nte of filing: (OPTIC pecific and cannot be more than five business Colfulam	- On <i>a</i>
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the daisted, the date must be sidate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of the date of the da	pecific and cannot be more than five business ar an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	- DNA

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)